Walker County Mediator List

Name Phone Email General Domestic Domestic ~ Hourly
Civil__Relations Violence Fee
Archer, David G. (770) 386-1116 dgapc@bellsouth.net X $250
Bates, Randy (706) 278-0525 jrbates@optilink.us X X $200
Brown, Teri L. (678) 346-5672 t.l.brown@comcast.net X X X  $150
Cain, Julie (770) 574-2529 julie@juliecainlaw.com X X X $200
Chappell, Chris (678) 749-4013 cchappell54@gmail.com X X X  $180
Clayton, Melodie H. (404) 966-6323 melodie.claytonsj@gmail.com X $300
Cowan, Robert (706) 278-2099 robcowan@optilink.us X X X  $250
Dorsey, Regina (706) 714-0531 forwardsolutions706 @gmail.com X X $150
Edwards, Keith W. (706) 639-9420 X $150
Faenza, Victor J. (678) 222-0248 viflaw@comcast.net X $1000
Giglio, J. Michael (706) 965-8300 gigliolaw@catt.com X X $200
Harris, Frank (678) 483-8657 fharris@harrisandbunch.com X X $195
Jenkins, Ill, Frank E. (770) 387-1373 X $250
Kemp, L. Hugh (706) 226-2222 lhughkemp@optilink.us X X $200
Law, Cole (770) 382-6000 colelawattorney@bellsouth.net X X $200
Mount, Jodi D. (404) 307-1091 jodim58@gmail.com X $150
Partain, Jack (706) 226-3185 jackpartain@gmail.com X X $200
Petulla, Amy (423) 718-3509 amyp98@comcast.net X X X $150
Porter, Benjamin (678) 710-9100 bporter@theporterlawfirm.com X X $200
Raines, Susan (770) 423-6081 sraines@kennesaw.edu X X X  $150
Serrate, James (770) 422-5494 serrate@juno.com X X X $200
Skipper, Lani G. (770) 963-0644 Iskipper@skipperlaw.com X X X  $175
Slack, William P. (706) 638-5848 X X $200
Smalley, Ill, Robert H. (706) 278-4499 rsmalley@mccamylaw.com X X $200
Spinelli, Dorothy (404) 789-4635 dorothyspinelliesg@gmail.com X X $95
Van Der Linden, Jeanette (770) 359-8367 vanderlindenlegal@gmail.com X X $200
Waycaster, Leslie (706) 226-0100 leslie@waycaster-law.com X X X $300
Williams, Keith (706) 291-0313 keith@keithjwilliamspc.com X X X $200
Wilson, Wayne C. (404) 273-3346 wwilson@milesmediation.com X $300
Total: 29
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“Services are provided and admissions/referrals are made without regard to race, color, religious creed, ancestry, gender, sexual
orientation, disability, age or national origin. Complaints of discrimination may be filed with the Seventh Administrative District Office”



